Core-Shell Technology
for Proteins and Peptides
Better BioSeparations on HPLC and UHPLC Systems
Aeris WIDEPORE Aeris PEPTIDE
1.7 µm Core-Shell Particle
3.6---3.2 solid core 3.6---2.6 solid core 1.7---1.25 solid core
0.22 µm Porous Shell

Cartridge Holder
Cartridge with Holder
Ordering Information
* SecurityGuard ULTRA cartridges require holder part number AJO-9000.
Order Online for
Exclusive Savings!
Phenomenex | Web: www.phenomenex.com
Aeris WIDEPORE 3.6 µm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
ULTRA Cartridges*
Phases 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 250 x 2.1 3/pk
XB-C18 00B-4482-AN 00D-4482-AN 00F-4482-AN 00G-4482-AN AJ0-8783
XB-C8 00B-4481-AN 00D-4481-AN 00F-4481-AN 00G-4481-AN AJ0-8785
C4 00B-4486-AN 00D-4486-AN 00F-4486-AN 00G-4486-AN AJ0-8899
Aeris PEPTIDE 3.6 µm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges*
Phases 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 250 x 2.1 3/pk
XB-C18 00B-4507-AN 00D-4507-AN 00F-4507-AN 00G-4507-AN AJ0-8948
Aeris WIDEPORE 3.6 µm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges*
Phases 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 3/pk
XB-C18 00D-4482-E0 00F-4482-E0 00G-4482-E0 AJ0-8769
XB-C8 00D-4481-E0 00F-4481-E0 00G-4481-E0 AJ0-8771
C4 00D-4486-E0 00F-4486-E0 00G-4486-E0 AJ0-8901
Aeris PEPTIDE 3.6 µm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges*
Phases 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 3/pk